Digital Input Module on MODBUS RS485
Phone: +1 561 779 5660 E-mail : Info@datexel.com - Web Site www.datexel.com
  DAT 3148/12DAT 3148/12
12 digital inputs To
Modbus RS-485
FEATURES
- Field-Bus remote data acquisition
- Modbus Slave device on RS-485

ON: short-circuit
to GND
HOW TO ORDER
= Mandatory
= Optional
DAT 3148 /  12
DIGITAL
INPUTS 8÷11 POWER
SUPPLY
ISOLATION STRUCTURE
DIGITAL
INPUTS 0÷7
RS-485
NETWORK
(*) Note: for UL installation the device must be powered using a power
supply unit classified NEC class 2 or SELV
11
15
DI8
12
13
14
DI9
DI10
DI11
9
DI0
DI1
DI2
DI3
DI4
DI5
DI6
DI7
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
DIGITAL INPUTS
NOTES:       Input channels 0÷7 are  insulated from input channels 8÷11
V+
D-
D+
V-RS-485
SHIELD
INPUTS 0÷7
INIT
INPUTS 8÷11
A B C D I J
1 3 4 5 6 72 8 9
1
0
11 1
2
1
3
1
4 1
5
12017,5